Top Ten Team Scores

62nd Big 10 Wrestling Tournament

Team Champion

At Iowa

lowa - 97.25 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Larry Zilverberg - Minnesota

1 lowa 97.25 (3)
2 Minnesota 575 (2)
3 Wisconsin 54 (2)
4 Michigan 49.25 (1)
5 Michigan State 3525 (1)

Champions and Place Winners

118

126

134

142

150

158

167

177

190

UNL

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:
1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

1st:
3rd:

McArthur, Mike - Minnesota (6-4)
Mourlam, Keith - lowa (WPB)
Goodlow, Amos - Michigan (9-7)
McDonough, Mike - lowa (7-1)
Milkovich, Pat - Michigan State (5-1)
Cysewski, Tim - lowa (9-4)
Housner, Alan - Purdue (6-4)
Smith, Brad - lowa (9-5)

Yagla, Chuck - lowa (7-1)
Schandle, Robert - Minnesota (9-1)
Kemp, Lee - Wisconsin (8-1)
Holman, Brad - Michigan (6-1)
Zilverberg, Larry - Minnesota (9-6)
Christenson, Pat - Wisconsin (7-5)
Campbell, Chris - lowa (3-2)
Hersha, Jeff - Michigan State (3-2)
Palmer, Bud - lowa (9-6)

Marzano, Al - Northwestern (7-2)
Sommer, Gary - Wisconsin (13-6)
Scott, Dave - Purdue (5-3)

Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

6 Purdue 27.25 (1)
7 Northwestern 18.25
8 Ohio State 16.75
9 lllinois 15.75
10 Indiana 5

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:
4th:

2nd:

4th

Miller, Randy - Michigan State
Hanson, Jim - Wisconsin
Puebla, Kevin - lllinois
Reinwand, Jack - Wisconsin
Neu, Pat - Minnesota

Komar, Sam - Indiana
DiSabato, Andy - Ohio State
Riccomini, Alex - Northwestern
Churella, Mark - Michigan
Beckman, Dave - Northwestern
McGivern, Mike - lowa
Sustersic, Mike - Ohio State
Wagemann, Dan - lowa
Neiswender, Ed - Michigan
Johnson, Mark - Michigan
Jeidy, Ron - Wisconsin
Johnson, Evan - Minnesota
Benskin, Bill - Wisconsin

Benschoter, Doug - lowa
: Pancratz, Kevin - lllinois

1976 |



