## <u>62nd Big 10 Wrestling Tournament</u> <u>At Iowa</u>

Team Champion lowa - 97.25 Points

Outstanding Wrestler Larry Zilverberg - Minnesota

## **Top Ten Team Scores** Number of Individual Champs in parentheses

1 Iowa	97.25	(3)	6	Purdue	27.25	(1)
2 Minne	sota 57.5	(2)	7	Northwestern	18.25	
3 Wisco	nsin 54	(2)	8	Ohio State	16.75	
4 Michig	an 49.25	(1)	9	Illinois	15.75	
5 Michig	an State 35.25	(1)	10	Indiana	5	

## **Champions and Place Winners**

-			
118	McArthur, Mike - Minnesota (6-4) Mourlam, Keith - Iowa (WPB)		Miller, Randy - Michigan State Hanson, Jim - Wisconsin
126	Goodlow, Amos - Michigan (9-7) McDonough, Mike - Iowa (7-1)		Puebla, Kevin - Illinois Reinwand, Jack - Wisconsin
134	Milkovich, Pat - Michigan State (5-1) Cysewski, Tim - Iowa (9-4)		Neu, Pat - Minnesota Komar, Sam - Indiana
142	Housner, Alan - Purdue (6-4) Smith, Brad - Iowa (9-5)		DiSabato, Andy - Ohio State Riccomini, Alex - Northwestern
150	Yagla, Chuck - Iowa (7-1) Schandle, Robert - Minnesota (9-1)		Churella, Mark - Michigan Beckman, Dave - Northwestern
158	Kemp, Lee - Wisconsin (8-1) Holman, Brad - Michigan (6-1)	_	McGivern, Mike - Iowa Sustersic, Mike - Ohio State
167	<b>Zilverberg, Larry - Minnesota (9-6)</b> Christenson, Pat - Wisconsin (7-5)		Wagemann, Dan - Iowa Neiswender, Ed - Michigan
177	Campbell, Chris - Iowa (3-2) Hersha, Jeff - Michigan State (3-2)		Johnson, Mark - Michigan Jeidy, Ron - Wisconsin
190	Palmer, Bud - Iowa (9-6) Marzano, AI - Northwestern (7-2)		Johnson, Evan - Minnesota Benskin, Bill - Wisconsin
UNL	Sommer, Gary - Wisconsin (13-6) Scott, Dave - Purdue (5-3)		Benschoter, Doug - Iowa Pancratz, Kevin - Illinois